
Achizitie directa CJP IALOMITA- MATERIALE CONSUMABILE SI PRODUSE DE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 61657515

Data publicarii	05.10.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 987,39 RON - 987,39 RON

Descriere: 1 FISE SSM buc 22 2,10 46,22 2 FISE SU buc 22 2,10 46,22 3 NEGRESE 3.5X25 buc 50 0,04 2,10 4 NEGRESE 3.5X25 buc 50 0,04 2,10 5 DOSAR MEDICAL buc 20 2,10 42,02 6 TUB NEON 18 W buc 5 5,04 25,21 7 TUB NEON 36 W buc 6 5,04 30,25 8 COLTAR METALIC buc 2 0,84 1,68 9 DROSER buc 2 21,01 42,02 10 PRELUNGITOR 6P buc 4 42,02 168,07 11 PRELUNGITOR 5P/7 M buc 4 42,02 168,07 12 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 20 1,26 25,21 13 BURETIERA buc 19 2,52 47,90 14 BUTUC YALA buc 1 25,21 25,21 15 PLIC C6 CU BANDA buc 3000 0,08 252,10 16 TONER XEROX 3020 LASER RO NEW V3 buc 1 63,03 63,03 .
